V 1.0 E&OE
•  Frequency DC-26.5GHz
•  Connectors : SMA Male
•  PUR Jacket
•  Velocity of Propagation 81%
•  Super Flexible
•  ROHS Compliant
ETL’s AP series of cable assemblies are designed for general purpose laboratory and equipment applications where high performance,

LENGTH RANGE (+/-mm)
0 - 0.5M +10/-0
0.51 - 1.0M +25/-0
1.1 - 5.0M +50/-0
5.1 - 20.0M +100/-0
Longer lengths up to 20M available on request.
PART NUMBER
LENGTH
(METRES)
INSERTION LOSS
(dB TYPICAL)
VSWR
TYPICAL
SMA Male/SMA Male Connectors DC-  6 12 18 26.5 6 GHz 12 18 26.5
AP26-005-510004-S4S4 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.5 1.3 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.3
AP26-010-510004-S4S4 1.0 0.9 1.3 1.5 2.6 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.3
AP26-015-510004-S4S4 1.5 1.4 2.1 2.5 3.9 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-020-510004-S4S4 2.0 1.9 2.9 3.5 5.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-025-510004-S4S4 2.5 2.4 3.7 4.5 6.4 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-030-510004-S4S4 3.0 2.9 4.5 5.5 7.6 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-035-510004-S4S4 3.5 3.4 5.3 6.5 8.9 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-040-510004-S4S4 4.0 3.9 6.1 7.5 10.1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-045-510004-S4S4 4.5 4.4 6.9 8.5 11.4 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
AP26-050-510004-S4S4 5.0 4.9 7.7 9.5 12.6 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2
FREQUENCY (GHz)
POWER HANDLING
TYPICAL VALUES @40°C (WATTS) CW
6 60